363Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
FIRE AND SAFETY
Manual Call Points
FD-108 Break Glass Call Point Specifications:
Switch action:  Single pole change over
Contact rating (A):  250VAC 10A
 24VDC 10A
 48VDC 3A
Protection:  IP42
Temp range (°C):  -25 to +55
Cable entry:  3 x 20mm
Terminal Capacity:  6 x 2.5mm²
Construction:  High impact ABS
Dimensions (w x h x d):  86 x 86 x 56mm
Weight:  200g
FD-109 Resettable Call Point
• Single pole change over contact
• Choice of five colours
• Supplied with test key
• Coated glass element
• Optional transparent flap
Specifications:
Switch action:  One or two Single pole
 change over
Contact rating (A):  24VDC 3A
Monitoring resistor: 470 1 W (others on request)
Protection:  IP42
Temp range (°C):  -10 to +55
Cable entry:  1 x 20mm through back box
Terminal Capacity:  3 x 1.5mm² or 6 x 1.5mm²
Construction:  High impact ABS
Dimensions (w x h x d):  92 x 92 x 56mm
Weight:  170g
Order Code Description
MBFD108* Surface Mount Call Point
MBFD108*C Surface Mount Call Point with Flap
MBFD900 Replacement glass (pkt of 10)
MBFD901 Clear polycarbonate flap
MBFD902 Test key
*Specify colour R = Red, W = White, Y = Yellow, B = Blue, G = Green
• One or two change over contacts
• Available in Red, Yellow or Green
• Resettable
• Supplied with transparent flap as standard
• With LED
Order Code Description
MBFD109*LC1 Surface Mount Call Point one switch
MBFD109*LC2  Surface Mount Call Point two switch
MBFD908 Test Key
*Specify colour1 R = Red, Y = Yellow, G = Green
1 Other colours available subject to minimum order requirements
363